
N545 THELOSEN DR, APPLETON, WI, 54915-5507
https://www.adashunjones.com

N545 THELOSEN
DR, APPLETON, WI,
54915-5507

$139,900

Well cared for 2 bd. 2 ba Split bedroom, Ranch style home. Open concept, gas
FP in Living Room, custom cabinetry throughout, generous rooms, ff laundry
room, sun soaked kitchen with breakfast bar & dining area w sliding doors to
patio. LL is a clean slate for future expansion w tall ceilings and stairway
entrance...

Lisa
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• 2
Family/Duplex,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1216 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Split Bedroom Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1216

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X11 Main

Bedroom 2 12X10 Main

Kitchen 10X10 Main

Living Room 15X15 Main

Dining Room 12X11 Main

Other Room 08X06 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lisa M Haese Agent Email: lisa.haese@c21ace.com


